
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Del County 2 Week Lookahead 12 days Mon 7/28/14Mon 8/11/14

2 Mill 5 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 8/8/14

3 Abbotsford Green Dr. 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

4 Green Meadows 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

5 Royal Park Dr. 1 day Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14

6 Sedona Dr. 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

7 Sedona Ct. 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

8 Paulden Ct. 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

9 Stabilization 1 day Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14

10 Royal Park Dr. 1 day Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14

11 Inter Chip 2 days Tue 8/5/14 Wed 8/6/14

12 Abbotsford Green Dr. 1 day Tue 8/5/14 Tue 8/5/14

13 Sedona Dr. 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14

14 Sedona Ct. 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14

15 Green Meadows 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14

16 Pave 12 days Mon 7/28/14Mon 8/11/14

17 Hyatts 2 days Mon 7/28/14Tue 7/29/14

18 Home 1 day Wed 7/30/14Wed 7/30/14

19 Timberlake Dr. 1 day Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14

20 Taggart 2 days Fri 8/1/14 Mon 8/4/14

21 Perry 2 days Tue 8/5/14 Wed 8/6/14

22 Abbotsford Green Dr. 2 days Thu 8/7/14 Fri 8/8/14

23 Royal Park Dr. 2 days Sat 8/9/14 Mon 8/11/14
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Project: Del_7-25_Lookahead

Date: Fri 7/25/14


